Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 04-09-2025 Bid Closing Date: 04-15-2025
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
G-65448 Customer Service Rep 3

097C 10-18-2021 Ndaisha Williams Regular
097C 06-27-2022 Jonathan Dettman Regular
097C 04-17-2023 George Davis Jr Regular
097C 05-30-2023 Jessica Hunter Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Serita Thompson Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Linaysa Williams Regular
097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular
097C 01-22-2024 Adam Perry Regular
097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Regular
097C 03-18-2024 Sarai Brown Regular
097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson  Regular
097C 03-18-2024 Raymond Brown Regular
097C 04-15-2024 John Timmons Regular
097C 06-17-2024 Joseph Copani Probationary
097C 06-17-2024 Shannon Meighan Probationary
097C 06-17-2024 Renee Seals Probationary
097C 06-17-2024 Lyrik Jackson Probationary
097C 06-17-2024 Allison Hallett Probationary
097C 07-29-2024 Ruthann Zinn Probationary
097C 07-29-2024 Destiny Stott Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Raquel Guerrero Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Raquel Guerrero Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Ned McNeil Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Ned McNeil Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Amber DuBois Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Amber DuBois Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Destinee Roshau Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Destinee Roshau Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Kyla Smoke Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Kyla Smoke Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Samantha Gaetz Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Samantha Gaetz Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Jonnah Ferris Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Jonnah Ferris Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Edin Ajsic Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Edin Ajsic Probationary
097C 12-09-2024 Nicholas Yesensky Probationary



C-65243

C-65289

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C

Cable Splicer Helper

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097

Gas Design Support

Representative A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024

12-09-2024

05-12-2014
08-13-2018
08-13-2018
12-01-2019
04-13-2020
04-04-2022
11-28-2022
02-21-2023
04-17-2023
08-28-2023

10-09-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
02-05-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024
05-31-2022
01-08-2024
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
03-17-2025
03-17-2025

05-18-2009
05-03-2010
05-03-2010
12-27-2011
11-26-2012
05-11-2015

Nicholas Yesensky
Daniel Aiello
Daniel Aiello
Daniel Aiello
Armin Osmanovic
Armin Osmanovic
David DeSocio
David DeSocio

Periandro Delgado
Munoz

Periandro Delgado
Munoz

Joshua Ducharme
Nicholas Kinney
Phillip Miller
Nicholas Lockerbie
Brodey Dishaw
John Braun
Christopher Reid
Brandon Cancro
Joshua Zimdars

Thomas
Montgomery

Ethan Hollister
Bernard Martin Jr
Justin Wilder
Aaron Stroup Jr
Cameron Brieant
Thomas Guarasce
Garrett Starbird
Joshua Byrnes
Christopher Baker
Anthony Desimone
Cassidy Thompson
Carter Hunt

Carter Hunt

Mark Mariano

Lisa Doyle

Douglas Sparks
Britney Pajack
Stephanie Hamilton
Nicholas Heldt

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



W-65354

C-65396

C-65424

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Chief Equip Oper A
0097

0097
0097

Gas Mechanic Helper
0097
097C
Line Mechanic Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

08-14-2017
05-21-2018
05-06-2019
12-16-2019
03-15-2021
06-21-2021
08-28-2023

08-04-2014
11-05-2018
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
01-18-2022
04-18-2022
04-24-2023
06-12-2023
11-20-2023
12-18-2023
01-08-2024
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
04-01-2024

01-28-2019
12-12-2022
03-06-2023

10-09-2023
03-18-2024

07-21-2008
07-22-2019
11-18-2019
04-13-2020
10-11-2021
05-31-2022
07-18-2022
11-28-2022
03-13-2023
04-17-2023
06-12-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023

Ashley Yetsko

Emily Smith Levison

Caleb Davis
Cole Paradise
Farris Salman
Brandon Lawler

Thomas
Montgomery

Gary Vertigan
Nathaniel Jones
Anthony Leahy
Stacy Nelson
Tiffany Greeney
Lolita Bunch
Irene Moraitis
Joann LeVea
Kyrra Emanuel
Willie Kemp Jr

Christopher Baker

Smajil Causevic

Cassidy Thompson

James Kick

Adam Smith

Anthony Leonardi
Timothy Piechocki

Ethan Hollister

Cassidy Thompson

George Klosek

Michael DiViccaro

Austin Giruzzi
Brodey Dishaw
Gregory Bussey
Joseph Peters
Steven Gigliotti
Christopher Reid
Colin Bourque
Joshua Zimdars
Tyler Smith
Aidan McConnell
Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



E-65440

E-65445

E-65474

0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097

Ch Service Rep A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Service Rep Helper

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Stock Handler A

08-28-2023

08-28-2023
10-09-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
03-18-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024
04-18-2022
04-18-2022
08-28-2023
01-08-2024
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
03-17-2025
03-17-2025
03-31-2025
03-31-2025

05-17-2000
05-24-2010
05-06-2013
05-06-2013
05-20-2013
06-05-2013
06-17-2013
09-03-2013
06-02-2014
06-02-2014
06-16-2014
05-02-2016
05-20-2019
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

06-05-2013
05-20-2019
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
10-09-2023

Thomas
Montgomery

Nicholas Guyder
Ethan Hollister
Bernard Martin Jr
Dayton Piersall
Justin Wilder
Aaron Stroup Jr
Zachary Roberts
Thomas Guarasce
Garrett Starbird
Alexandra Hahn
Lolita Bunch

Gary Kemp
Christopher Baker
Anthony Desimone
Cassidy Thompson
Carter Hunt

Carter Hunt

Justin Farmer

Justin Farmer

James Snow
Joseph Accumanno
Michael Naccarato
Jessica Squires
Jason Keevern
Michael Ellis
Vincent Wilkas
Austin Siers

Eric Ziter

Daniel Conophy
Steven Connell
Samantha Mancuso
Ronald Whiteman
Justin Cornell
Nicholas Crozzoli

Michael Ellis
Ronald Whiteman
Joshua Coreno
Justin Cornell
Dylan Anthony

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



E-65507

0097
0097
0097
0097

I&R Gas Mechanic C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

04-18-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
10-09-2023

05-14-2007
05-16-2007
06-09-2008
05-06-2013
06-05-2013
05-05-2014
05-05-2014
06-02-2014
06-16-2014
06-23-2014
05-04-2015
11-07-2016
12-19-2016
12-19-2016
12-19-2016
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
10-25-2021
11-01-2021
05-02-2022
04-10-2023
06-12-2023

Vincent Bugge
Joshua Coreno
Justin Cornell

Dylan Anthony

Raymond Giblin
David Van Chance
Zachary Parrish
Michael Naccarato
Michael Ellis
David Austin
Todd Brown

Eric Ziter

Lance Chapman
John Myers
Kenneth Keating
John Wood
Martin Marocco
Gerald Stockman
Nathan Lane
Jamison Irwin
Kory Gurney
Anthony Capasso
David Cook
Keegan McHale
Brandon Ray
Justin Cornell

Michael MacDonald

Neil Pastore

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



